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Price list and visiting hours

VISITING HOURS
Winter: From November 1 to March 31 from 9:00 a.m. to 18:00 p.m. (last entry at 17:15)

Summer: From April 1 to October 31 from 09:00 to 20:00 (last entry at 19:15)

PRICE LIST (*)

VISITS IMPORTE
Normal rate (for one of the two monuments) 3,50 €
Normal combined rate (for both monuments) 550 €
Group rate (for one of the two monuments) 2,50 €
Group combined rate (for both monuments) 4,00 €
Reduced rate (for one of the two monuments) 1,50€
Reduced combined rate (for both monuments) 2,50 €
SPECIAL USE OF SPACES MPORTE
Private use of the Alcazaba Patio de los Surtidores space (up to 50 people) 600 €
Private use of the Alcazaba Patio de Armas space (up to 100 people) 900 €
Filming (per day at both monuments) 1.500 €
Photographic sessions (both monuments) 100 €
Private use of the Plaza de Armas Gibralfaro space (up to 500 people) 3.000 €
Private use of the Pozo Airén Gibralfaro space (up to 200 people) 1.800 €
Private use of the Hornos de Pan Gibralfaro space (up to 200 people) 1.800 €

2017 © Ayuntamiento de Malaga 1


http://www.malaga.eu

